
off per
stateroom

*$300E  X C L U S  I V E  
V I R T U O S O  O F  F E R

$300 OFF PER STATEROOM ON SELECT 2021/2022 
CARIBBEAN & MEDITERRANEAN VOYAGES

Call your Travel Advisor to reserve your Stateroom: 

*Promotion period: June 1 - 30, 2021. New bookings only. Savings applies to 1st and 2nd guest only. Saving based on double occupancy, single 
guests will receive $150. Capacity controlled. Must request promo code VIRTUOSO0621 at time of booking. Stateroom assignment based on availability. 
Promotion duration subject to change without notice. Name changes not permitted. No TBA names. Not Combinable with Groups: TC, Savings, or Amenities, 
Combinable with Onboard Booking Savings, Combinable with Back to Back voyage savings, Combinable with Club Member savings. To book today, contact 
your Virtuoso Travel Advisor. SeaDream reserves the right to correct errors. Yachts Registry: Bahamas.

Voyage #
12136
12138
22139

12141B
12142B
12143B
12144A
12145A
12204
12208
22209
12212
12213

Departure
10/9 /2021

10/23/2021
10/30/2021
11/13/2021
11/26/2021
12/4 /2021

12/12/2021
12/19/2021
1/16/2022
2/13/2022
2/20/2022
3/12/2022
3/19/2022

Embark Port
Dubrovn ik
Dubrovn ik

Civ i tavecch ia  (Rome)
Malaga

Br idgetown
Br idgetown
Br idgetown
Br idgetown

Cast r ies  St .  Luc ia
Br idgetown

Char lo t te  Amal ie ,  S t .  Thomas
San Juan

La Romana

Disembark Port
Venice

Civ i tavecch ia  (Rome)
Barce lona

Br idgetown
Br idgetown
Br idgetown
Br idgetown

Mar igot
Mar igot

Br idgetown
San Juan

La Romana
Mar igot

Days
7
7
7

13
8
8
7
8
7
6
7
7
7

Return to Sailing Savings


	Text Field 2: Cindi Hanson with Infinity Travel AZ LLC at 480.471.5299   


