

\$300 OFF PER STATEROOM ON SELECT 2021/2022 CARIBBEAN & MEDITERRANEAN VOYAGES

Voyage #	Departure	Embark Port	Disembark Port	Days
12136	10/9/2021	Dubrovnik	Venice	7
12138	10/23/2021	Dubrovnik	Civitavecchia (Rome)	7
22139	10/30/2021	Civitavecchia (Rome)	Barcelona	7
12141B	11/13/2021	Malaga	Bridgetown	13
12142B	11/26/2021	Bridgetown	Bridgetown	8
12143B	12/4/2021	Bridgetown	Bridgetown	8
12144A	12/12/2021	Bridgetown	Bridgetown	7
12145A	12/19/2021	Bridgetown	Marigot	8
12204	1/16/2022	Castries St. Lucia	Marigot	7
12208	2/13/2022	Bridgetown	Bridgetown	6
22209	2/20/2022	Charlotte Amalie, St. Thomas	San Juan	7
12212	3/12/2022	San Juan	La Romana	7
12213	3/19/2022	La Romana	Marigot	7

Call your Travel Advisor to reserve your Stateroom:

*Promotion period: June 1 - 30, 2021. New bookings only. Savings applies to 1st and 2nd guest only. Saving based on double occupancy, single guests will receive \$150. Capacity controlled. Must request promo code VIRTUOSO0621 at time of booking. Stateroom assignment based on availability. Promotion duration subject to change without notice. Name changes not permitted. No TBA names. Not Combinable with Groups: TC, Savings, or Amenities, Combinable with Onboard Booking Savings, Combinable with Back to Back voyage savings, Combinable with Club Member savings. To book today, contact your Virtuoso Travel Advisor. SeaDream reserves the right to correct errors. Yachts Registry: Bahamas.